
Customer Bill to Main Phone Main Email CC Email Account No.

Ahles, Don PO Box 600457 San Diego, CA  92160-0457 da92001@hotmail.com 581

Allen, Steve & Shannyn 1391 Van Vechten Rd El Cajon, CA 92019 619-210-4444 vettsteve@aol.com 1029 & 1030

Ambrose, Jeannie 191 Corte Maria Avenue Chula Vista, CA 91910 619-426-8214 589B

Andrade, Hiram 1818 El Dorado Terrace Escondido, CA  92025 760-746-2558 hiram7779@yahoo.com 286

Austin, Ron & Donna 424 Grand Blvd Delta, CO  81416 970-874-7970 djandron@bresan.net 408A; 408B

Aymar, Wayne & Cathie 1755 Camino Del Sequan Alpine, CA  91901 619-722-6772 caymar3910@aol.com 1034;1035

Baker, David & Renee 2868 Sage View Dr. Alpine, CA 91901 760-352-4376 rocketrods@mac.com 628A & 628B

Bearss Robert D. & Sherral A 4435 Carlin Place, LaMesa, Ca. 91941 619-629-3762 bobnsharl@cox.net 1327, 1328

Beeson, Walt & Sharon PO Box 726 Kelseyville, CA  95451 707-278-0202 363 & 338

Belt, Bill 10820 Quail Canyon Road El Cajon, CA  92021 619-820-4141 Belt.william@gmail.com 1143

Bender, J. Dennis 5726 La Jolla Blvd. #311 La Jolla, CA  92037 859-391-5226 jdenbender@hotmail.com 1244

Bennett, Bill 2819 Dove Tail Dr. San Marcos, CA 92078 858-755-9525 wrbbennett@aol.com 1308

Benson, Ronald 10637 Caminito Manso San Diego, Ca. 92124 858-663-9838 ben1hur@san.rr.com 1316

Beschi, Keith 2760 Ariane Dr. #102, San Digo, CA 92117  619-314-6106 keef@eurovettes.com 1333

Best, Alex & Gloria PO box 863 Poway, CA 92074 619-572-2117 Los-Snorenios@cox.net 1278 & 1279

Best, Carl & Kim 9117 Circulo Margen Spring Valley, CA  91977 619-475-0189 cbest12@cox.net 688A; 688B

Blundell, Fred & Rose Ann 434 Avenida Adobe Escondido, CA  92029-7918 760-294-7474 foblundell@cox.net 201A; 201B

Bourke, Bob & Deanna 1656 Dartmouth Street Chula Vista, CA  91913 619-421-4536 Deanna21@cox.net 53A; 53B

Bowman, Brian 10814 D Riderwood Terr Santee, CA 92071 619-937-1771 bbowman1954@outlook.com 1269

Brabban, Jack 5173 Abuela Drive San Diego, CA  91924 858-560-1325 jacbrabban@aol.com 1

Brannen, Jim 3152 Orleans East San Diego, CA  92110 619-223-8229 jlbsam@aol.com 1115

Breault, Steve & Sanchez, Jennifer 4701 Zelda Street La Mesa, CA  91942 619-987-1414 stevebreault1@cox.net 867A & 1161

Bronstein, Steve & Carole 4016 Conrad Dr. Spring Valley, CA  91977 619-337-0316 sbcb4016@gmail.com 1002; 1003

Brown, Randy & Janet 4874 E. Alder Drive San Diego, CA  92116 619-309-5986 brrbben@aol.com janet@oa-emsconsulting.com 1082; 1083

Campbell, Cooky 2011 Greenfield Dr. El Cajon, CA  92019 619-922-9831 cooky.campbell@gmail.com 1160

Campbell, Leonard Jr 2011 Greenfield Dr. El Cajon, CA  92019 619-922-9701 L.CampbellJr@gmail.com 969 

Campbell, Sam & Beth 12465 Oakfort Place San Diego, CA  92131 619-871-7366 sam12465@gmail.com 1111 & 1112

Carbonari, David 29459 Pebble Beach Dr. Murrieta, CA  92563-6767 909-600-7470 459

Cardenas, Joseph 2702 Valley Creek Dr. Chula Vista, CA  91914 619-397-4811 joeyC5080960@sbcglobal.net 1071

Carson, Gail & Ken 8009 Forrestal Road San Diego, CA  92120 619-851-2566 Mrs.c425@hotmail.com kencarsongm@outlook.com 1185 & 1186

Caudel, Lee & Pat 10826 Singletree Lane Spring Valley, CA  91978 619-504-6957 patandlee78@cox.net 1031 & 1032

Chadwick,, Steve 4640 Dehesa Road El Cajon, CA  92019 619-447-5510 stevechad44@icloud.com 196

Dauphine, George & Diane 13640 Overland Pass Road Poway, CA  92064 858-487-8844 gmdauphine@aol.com 800A & 800B

Dawes, Chris 1059 Rancho Valle Court El Cajon, CA  92020 619-749-9470 jchrisdawes@gmail.com 843A 

Dawes, Janet 1059 Rancho Valle Court El Cajon, CA  92020 619-987-3186 janetdawes@gmail.com 843B

Degener, Roberta & Spencer, Chris 1810 Hidden Springs Drive El Cajon, CA 92019 619-992-6609 rdegener@wcretail.com Spencer951@gmail.com 1208 & 1208B

Dimuzio, Deno & Darcy 13842 Whispering Meadows Lane Jamul, CA  91935 619-823-5708 deno.darcy@cox.net 263A & 263B

DiSabatino, Lisa 1102 Langston Ranch Ave Henderson, NV 89002 619-750-3307 eightballfdc@yahoo.com 1027

Dotzler, Kevin 1606 Dawson Dr. Vista, Ca. 92081 858-248-9476 kevin_dotzler@yahoo.com 1313
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Dowd, Ray & Lynn PO Box 12739 El Cajon, CA  92022 619-447-2211 474A & 474B

Duncan, Brian 482 Goulburn El Cajon, CA  92020 619-312-0832 BDuncan1@cox.net 1196 & 1197

Esparza, Mario &  Carvajal, Beatriz 29380 Stargaze Lane 760-481-4144 mesparza70@aol.com 1314 & 1315

Everett, George 3581 Accomac Ave. San Diego, CA. 92111 858-699-2613 Geversd@gmail.com 787

Fingerman, Gary & Marilyn 6564 Brynwood Way San Diego, CA  92120 619-582-6224 gvf11@cox.net 193A & 193B

Fleming,Greg 2005 Ainsley Rd. San Diego, CA 92123 619-723-8881 greg.fleming62@yahoo.com 1307

Foland, Lisa Address omitted 619-251-7733 llfoland@yahoo.com 654B

Fox, Vicki 4493 Robbins Street San Diego, CA 92122 858-395-2879 mfox@san.rr.com 1149

Frost, Gregory & Jessica 24219 Watt Rd, Ramona,Ca. 92065 858-707-5254 greg@frost4.com 1317 & 1318

Garapich, John & Amie 3664 Lloyd Terrace San Diego, CA  92117 619-851-4779 Leeamie@san.rr.com garapichamie@gmail.com 1189 & 1190

Gatley, Eric & Patricia 3137 Ogalala Avenue San Diego, CA  92117 805-231-8949 Eric.gatley@gmail.com Jdwoman56@hotmail.com 1100 & 1101

Gillam Craig 7586 Goode Street San Diego, CA  92139 619-475-2088 rgillam232@cox.net 428

Greenwald, Dan & Karen 2850 Erie Street San Diego, Ca 92117 619-843-1008 dgreenwald@san.rr.com 1324 & 1325

Hall, Doug 808 Glen Arbor Dr. Encinitas, CA 92024 760-944-8359 Doughallgs@yahoo.com Doughallgs@yahoo.com 747

Hangen, Aurora 3137 Bella Isle Drive San Diego, CA  92105 619-284-8470 vett4iz@hotmail.com 857

Hartsuyker, Garrett 10477 Chaparral Dr. Santte,Ca. 92071 760-612-5518 hartsuyker@gmail.com 1309

Hefty, Walter & Marilyn 8585 Renown Drive San Diego, CA  92119 619-261-2673 whefty@me.com 1230 & 1257

Hippolyte, Ronald 805 Valley Ave Apt 252 Solana Beach, CA 92075 914-980-7084 ronrcs@yahoo.com 1293

Hofer, Larry 10679 Mathieson Street San Diego, CA  92129 858-277-8388 lhofer@corvetteshopsandiego.com 578

Honig, Glen & Shelley 6929 Birchcreek Rd San Diego, CA  92119 619-992-2401 Honigesq@gmail.com 1178 & 1179

Howell, Joe 826 Sunnyside Avenue San Diego, CA  92114 619-772-1043 None 378

Hucik, Steven & Diane 17080 Butterfield Trail Poway, CA  92064 910-547-6075 steven.hucik@gmail.com 1092 & 1093

Huggins,Michael 8793 Lightwave Ave # 417 San Diego, Ca. 92123 561-797-7515 michael.huggins@lw.com 1312

Hulburd,Penn & Precy 7452 Rowena St. San Diego, CA 92119 617-224-2983 penn310@hotmail.com 1319

Hutchinson, Ron 1736 Tavern Road, Alpine, Ca. 91901 619-316-9851 sandiegopt@gmail.com 1320

Hyde, Roger 943 Maria Way Chula Vista, CA  91911 619-427-0744 rogerhyde@cox.net 309

Jamieson, Bruce & Cathy 1748 Country Vistas Lane Bonita, CA  91902 619-482-0004 bjamieson@adiplastics.com cathyadi@aol.com 650A & 650B

Johnson, Dan 164 Dawn View Way El Cajon, CA  92021 619-417-7431 djohnson191@cox.net 1129

Johnson, Donna 3508 S. Granada Avenue Spring Valley, CA  91977 619-741-4343 mrsjtjohnson247@yahoo.com 671

Johnson, Larry 8752 Gardena Road Lakeside, CA  92040 619-977-4847 larryoflakeside@gmail.com 1261

Johnson, Leah 2239 Black Canyon Road SPC 71 Ramona, CA 92065 619-563-5400 Bookbiz@myyahoo.com 1144

Kalivoda, Jim & Diane 6045 N. Blue Angel Parkway Pensacola, FL  32526 850-455-5675 jkalivoda@aol.com 205A & 205B

Keksis, Mona 8100 Green Prairie Lane Flagstaff, AZ  86004 928-714-0475 andykeksis@gmail.com 45A & 45B

Kelly, Thomas/DeMarbiex, Marie 18002 Andy's Place Jamul, CA  91935 619-659-0569 tmkelly2115@gmail.com 894 & 895

Kendall, Howard & Terry 10525 Quail Canyon Rd. El Cajon, CA  92021 619-244-2034 busnut@pacbell.net 1096 & 1162

King, John M 12866 Anthony Lane Valley Center, CA  92082 760-749-3061 jmking156@yahoo.com 524

Kingsley, Keith & Jones, Gloria 7711 Mockingbird Dr. San Diego, CA  92123 619-534-3985 kndkingsley@earthlink.net g!jones@cox.net 940 &1167

Kitchen, Deandre 1979 Lucent Lane, Chula Vista, Ca. 91915 912-577-0538 deandre.kitchen7@gmail.com 1326

Knoebel, Thomas & Linda 11029 Delphinus Way San Diego, CA 858-566-3537 thomasknoebel@att.net linda.knoebel@att.net 1122 & 1123

Lambrecht, Ronald & Anne 3430 Valley Vista Road Bonita, CA 91902 619-425-6481 Lambrecr@outlook.com 1283 & 1284

Lassiter, Jim 17754 Plaza Acosta San Diego, CA  92128 619-843-7028 vikijimbo@gmail.com 986  

Lassiter, Viki 17754 Plaza Acosta San Diego, CA  92128 619-549-2415 vikisue1952@gmail.com 987

LaVeque, Joe & Mary 575 Herbert St. El Cajon, CA  92020 619-749-5007 jlaveque@cox.net mlaveque@cox.net 419A & 419B

Lerud, Jim & Brenda 689 W. Union Chaple Road Grantsburg, IN  471223 812-338-2210 None 471A & 471B

Lewis, Sam 11317 Via Playa de Cortes San Diego, CA  92124 858-268-5065 samzvet@aol.com 1232

Lockmann, Jodi 9727 Kenesaw Court Santee, CA  92071 619-449-6142 none 212A & 212B
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Magill  Greg & Eunice 1211 E Hohokam Ln New River, AR 85087 619-397-5518 magill.greg@yahoo.com 875A&875B

Makray, William "Chuck" 11383 Cascada Way San Diego, CA 92124 858-256-0663 pamchaz@comcast.net 1294

Martija, Manuel 108 Sierra Way Chula Vista Ca. 91911 760-457-6063 manuel_martija@yahoo.com 1338

Mastny, Dale & Carol 3263 Cottonwood Spring Ln Jamul, CA  91935 619-442-9125 dmastny@gmail.com 1098 & 1302

Maurer, Randy 1511 Maria Pl Coronado, CA 92118 213-925-1511 RandyMaurer1@mac.com 1286

McClelland, Mac & Andrews, Pam 10124 Diamond Head Ct. Spring Valley, CA  91977 918-916-6127 mccellanddjsd@gmail.com 1222 & 1223

Miller, Dave 2150 Donahue Drive El Cajon, CA  92020 619-733-0373 none 406

Mosher, Marshall 9710 St. George St. Spring Valley, CA  91977 619-460-1505 vettefun61@cox.net 782A

Moya, Craig.& Maria DeSoto 10215 Fairhill Drive Spring Valley, CA  91977 619-723-2020 cjm01awt@gmail.com 654A & 1212

Norton, Scott & Laurie. 7351 Volclay Drive San Diego, CA  92119 619-461-8485 Itsnorton@hotmail.com 353 &1267

Oeh, Nancy 8027 Rayalito Lane El Cajon, CA  92021 619-840-4054 nloeh27@gmail.com 850

Orband, Jay 1145 Greenfield Drive, #B El Cajon, CA  92021 619-563-2900 Bluejay131@yahoo.com 913

Partusch, Dale 10798 Oakbend Dr.San Diego, Ca. 92131 858-883-1037 dpartusch@gmail.com 1334

Pasana, Benjamin & Priscilla 576 Coastal Hills DRive Chula Vista, CA  91914 619-425-2092 ppasana@cox.net 1265, 1266

Peet, Gilbert & Diane 3145 Amberwood Lane Escondido, CA  92027 760-745-8950 gilbertpeet@gmail.com 868A & 868B

Perretti, Don 9131 Gambusa Ln San Diego, CA 92129 619-952-2330 427Don@gmail.com 1285

Perry, Rick 1618 Chase Lane El Cajon, CA  92020-8306 619-440-2689 rp.bp89@cox.net 358

Potts, Jerry 3248 Via Ribera, Escondido,Ca. 92029 760-747-0485 jrpotts@cox.net 1303 

Potts, Paola 3248 Via Ribera, Escondido,Ca. 92029 760-803-6012 paolapotts@cox.net 1304

Powell, Barbara 1616 W. Lewis Street San Diego, CA  92103 None 441

Pratt, Bob 2401 Willow Glen Drive El Cajon, CA  92019 619-328-1161 bob_pratt@cox.net 1139

Preston, Ron & Patti 27747 Willow Trail Escondido, CA  92026 760-749-1902 oilronp@gmail.com 1247 & 1248

Provencio, Ray 3001 New Ranch Court Chula Vista, CA  91914 619-250-1358 provencio@cox.net 735

Prueitt, Warren "Drew" & Renee 13528 Vista Sage Lane, Jamul, Ca. 91935 619-251-5304 reneeprueitt@icloud.com 1331 & 1332

Randall, Brent & Anne 5625 Aztec Drive La Mesa, CA  91942 619-460-2562 randfam@cox.net awillyrandall@gmail.com 1062 & 1063

Ray, Doug 2700 Navajo Road  Ste E El Cajon, CA  92020 619-741-8371 DWR@dougrayinsurance.com 1224

Royce, Steve & Susan 13986 Barrymore Street San Diego, CA  92129 619-857-2195 sueroyce@me.com 1245 & 1246

Sceper, Duane & Sharon PO Box 1386 Hayfork, CA  96041-1386 530-628-4051 dhs@thelegalway.com sceper@wildblue.net 552A & 552B

Schoville, Denny 15228 Isla Vista Road Jamul, CA  91935 619-669-1819 Dennyschoville@gmail.com 1243

Siepert, Bill 14555 Yukon Street San Diego, CA  92129 858-672-7831 bsiepert@san.rr.com 1157 

Siepert, Lin 14555 Yukon Street San Diego, CA  92129 760-315-3338 lsiepert@san.rr.com 1158

Slover, Steve & Suzanne 16065 Loose Creek Rd. Jamul, CA 91935 619-818-6102 spslover@earthlink.net seslover@earthlink.net 821A & 927

Sperling, Jim & Robin 1765 Rancho Cajon Pl. El Cajon, CA  92019 619-579-5850 j_rsperling@sbcglobal.net 1176 & 1177

Spicer,John 4231 Balboa Ave #206 San Diego, Ca . 920114 858-229-2010 Bigswifty@USA.com 1335

Standke, Randy & Dawn 13283 Boomer Ct. San Diego, CA  92129 619-890-2697 r55stan@gmail.com dstandke@gmail.com 1018 & 1019

Stein, Ken & Susan 6175 Kimbery Drive,LaMesa, Ca. 92042 619-467-7766 bearcountryusa@hotmail.com 1305 & 1306

Stevens, Wally & Sandy 1435 Gregory St San Diego, CA 92102 619-203-2801 wallymiata@gmail.com Sandymiata@gmail.com 1219

Storrs, Brian 10580 Vista Valle Dr. San Diego, CA  92131 858-449-3244 b.storrs@sbcglobal.net 1253

Svensson, Daryl 7122 Malta Street San Diego, CA  92111 858-268-2278 djsvensson@hotmail.com 521

Swanson, Robert & Kathleen 31760 N. Berry Road Valley Center, CA  92082 858-336-4390 scminc@att.net bobkatswanson@sbcglobal.net 1011 & 1012

Teague, Chris & Marilyn 11059 Lopez Ridge Way San Diego, CA  92121 949-733-9801 teague.chris@gmail.com teague.marilyn@gmail.com 1220, 1221

Tewalt, Bernie & Mary 12062 Serena Road Lakeside, CA  92040 619-561-3982 mtewalt@cox.net 567A & 567B

Udell, Bobby & Jennifer 6464 Lake Apopka Pl. San Diego, CA  92119 858-525-3162 BobbyKart@gmail.com 1251 & 1252

Van Wanseele, Craig & Phillis 1060 Barona Rd Lakeside Ca. 92040 619-279-3515 craig3989@hotmail.com 1336 & 1337

Vancio, Maryanne 9837 Circa Valle Verde El Cajon, CA  92021 619-749-5131 mvancio@cox.net 852A

Votaw, Rick & Jill 5221 Mt Ariane Terrace San Diego, CA 92111 858-395-3720 jvotaw@san.rr.com racerrick@san.rr.com 1287 &1288

Wade Glen & Glenda 9150 Wister Dr. LaMesa, Ca. 91941 619-540-4506 gw143gw@gmail.com 1322 & 1323
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Webb, Charles 12760 High Buff Drive, Ste 210, San Diego, Ca. 92130 858-229-2539 charles.webb@creativeplanning.com 1339

Weissenberger, Rod & Linda 229 I Avenue Coronado, CA  92118 619-871-8673 rodsrunabouts@aol.com rodandlinda@aol.com 942 & 943

Wharton, Dustin 11633 Sorrento Valley Rd. Ste 2b S.D Ca. 92121 619-460-4962 officialcaliforniadetailing@gmail.com 1340

White, Napoleon 515 Arroyo Seco Drive San Diego, CA  92114 619-501-3329 white28@cox.net 1089

Wilbanks, Michael & Christine 11077 Turret Drive San Diego, CA  92131 858-603-3869 jwilbanks@ft.newyorklife.com 1094 & 1095

Yarham, Larry & Sherry 7353 Adios Ct. San Diego, CA  92119 619-995-3376 larry.yarham@gmail.com 1135 & 1135

Young, Lore 3843 Murray Hill Road La Mesa, CA  91941 619-980-5673 loreyo@cox.net 570

Von Kluegl, Kent 719 W. Twin Oaks Valley Rd. $555 San Marcos, CA  92078 760-290-3851 kvonkluegl@gmail.com 1234


